Input / Output Panels
400A / 800A
Installation Instructions &
User Manual
A safe, convenient and
reliable way to connect and
access temporary power
LM-PIP400 - Rev. 002

800.643.4460
Ordering Information
Additional Cam options and enclosure materials available.
Contact a Lex Products Sales Representative for more information.
TYPE 3R Rainproof
Input Panels Output Panels
400 Amp Part Numbers PGIP04A-BRBWG-GKL PGIP04A-BOYWG-GKL PGOP04A-BRBWG-KL PGOP04A-BOYWG-KL
Rating 400A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4 Pole, 5 Wire, 60 Hz
480 VAC Maximum
400A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4 Pole, 5 Wire, 60 Hz
600 VAC Maximum
Environmental Rating TYPE 3R Rainproof
Input (1) Set of (5) Panel Mount 16 Series Cam-type
Inlets, Color-coded
(1) Sets of (5) Panel Mount 16 Series Cam-Type
Receptacles, Color-coded
Output (1) Dual Port Aluminium Lug per Phase, Neutral,
Ground  - Wire Range: 600 MCM - #2 AWG
(1) Sets of (5) Panel Mount 16 Series Cam-Type
Receptacles, Color-coded
Enclosure Textured Powder Coat Aluminium, ANSI 61 Grey
Dimensions 32” H x 24”W x 11.50”D
Approximate Weight 55 lbs.
800 Amp Part Numbers PGIP08A-BRBWG-GKL PGIP08A-BOYWG-GKL PGOP08A-BRBWG-KL PGOP08A-BOYWG-K
Rating 800A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4 Pole, 5 Wire, 60 Hz
480 VAC Maximum
800A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G), 4 Pole, 5 Wire, 60 Hz
600 VAC Maximum